Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report An	nends report filed on	
Full Name of Payee Coalition of Labor Union Women	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 3691 Fenley Rd	10 30 2020	
3 3 3 3091 Felliey Ru	Amount	
City State Zip Code	14697.00	
Cleveland Heights OH 44121-136	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J720 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 9133398.30	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
For Our Future Action Fund	10 30 / Y = Y = Y = Y	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount	
City State Zip Code	450.85	
Washington DC 20043-439	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J770 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services on 10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District: 02	
ACKERMANI PATRICIA GERALDENE	Oppose President Senate State: NV	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21239.82	Disbursement For: Primary	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
(-)	10117.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 31 2020	
Signature		

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	10 31 2020
Ste 1003	Amount
City State Zip Code	156.68
Washington DC 20005-3939	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7S0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: X House District:04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202	bursement For: Primary x General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	27722.14
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7B1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: House District:
BIDEN JOSEPH RJR	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 20	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	27878.82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(-,	19. 19. 15.
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date	10 31 2020
Signature	

ooneddic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.	10 / 30 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	nount
City State Zip Code	1679.58
Da	ansaction ID : VSG8MA1J7M1 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sou	ught: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose Pres	sident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursem 2020	nent For: Primary
America Votes Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Am	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 30 2020
Ste 600 City State Zip Code	260.91
Washington DC 20036-4324 Trail	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1J712 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Soil	ught: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursen 2020	nent For: Primary Seneral Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1940.49
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made i with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	/ 31 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

PAGE 3

OF

ooneddic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 30 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	nount
City State Zip Code	1226.25
Washington DC 20043-4390 Tra	ansaction ID : VSG8MA1J762 tte of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sou	ught: X House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,	sident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursen 2020	1
	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Association	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd	10 30 2020 mount
City State Zip Code	2198.80
Da	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1J7F3 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose X Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburser 2020	ment For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3425.05
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	1 7 1 7 1 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

PAGE 4

OF

Schedule E)	101120	PAGE 5 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	ort Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264		10 30 2020 Amount
City State	Zip Code	1679.58
Pittsburgh PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7K3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support C	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		Amount
City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20043-4390	2452.50 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J754
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate	Support (Office Sought:
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		4132.08
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	cally Filed] Date	10 31 2020
Signature		

Schedule E)	PAGE 6 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amou	unt
City State Zip Code	450.85
**************************************	saction ID : VSG8MA1J7A4 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expanditure	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , TRUMP, DONALD J., , , TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursemer 2020	nt For:
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.	10 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	unt
Ste 1003	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3939 Transc	6411.06 action ID: VSG8MA1J7Q4
Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping (Estimate)	M M
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose President Presi	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement 2020	ont For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6861.91
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 . 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Signature	31 2020
g.,	

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 290 Broadway	10 31 2020 Amount
Ste 132	
City State Zip Code Methuen MA 01844-6827	115000.00 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7W4
Divinos of Evinonditure	_ Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	ce Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disl 202	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	10 30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount
Ste 600	Allount
City State Zip Code	1579.45
Washington DC 20036-4324	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J705 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offi	ce Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	116579.45
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not r with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date	10 31 2020
Signature	

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New report Amends report filed on M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City Stat	te Zip Code 2688.79
Washington DC	C 20043-4390 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7E5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services on 10/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose X President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Mosaic Media Strategy Group LLC Mailing Address 1100 G St NW Ste 750	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 31 2020 Amount
City Stat	tte Zip Code 71875.00
Washington	C 20005-7411 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7J5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls (Estimate)	Category/ Type
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,	Oppose President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary Seneral 2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	74563.79
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	>
	spenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political t.
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed] Date 10 31 2020
Signature	

PAGE

OF

14

Schedule E)	PAGE 9 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amend	ds report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 30 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	40269.40
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J746 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	port Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 371214.17	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 30 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	1808.82
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J796 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services on 10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Sup	port Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 9133398.30	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	42078.22
	72010:22
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 10 31 2020
- 0	

Schedule E)	151101120	PAGE 10 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New	report Amends report f	iled on
Full Name of Payee Resonance Campaigns		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1020 16th St NW		10 30 2020
Ste 701		Amount
City State	Zip Code	2156.25
Washington DC	20036-5730	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7V6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		isbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee	,	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10 30 2020
T G BOX G 1888		Amount
City State	Zip Code	2688.79
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J7D7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services on 10/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support C	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		isbursement For: Primary General 020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		4845.04
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL independent Expenditures	•	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authoriparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Elect	tronically Filed] Date	10 31 2020
Signature		

Schedule E)	iL3	PAGE 11 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Mosaic Media Strategy Group LLC		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1100 G St NW		10 31 2020 Amount
Ste 750		Amount
City State Zip C	Code	71875.00
		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J7H7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) Cat	egory/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose x F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 9133	Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes		10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW		Amount
Ste 600		
City State Zip (1840.36
		ransaction ID: VSG8MA1J6Z7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Cat	egory/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	398.30 Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······	73715.36
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· ·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures report with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized comparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Signature	Filed] Date 10	31 2020
Cignature		

Schedule E)	PAGE 12 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends	report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 30 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	52627.17
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J738 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	ort Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Se President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 9133398.30	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	450.85
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J788 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services on 10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Suppo	ort Office Sought: House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,	Se President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 21239.82	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	> 53078.02
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(S) CODITION OF CHICAGO INCOME.	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agreement party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 10 31 2020
o.g. atai o	

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
For Our Future	C C00620971					
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amend	ds report filed on//					
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
NP Consulting Inc.	10 31 Y Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	Amount					
Ste 1003	Allount					
City State Zip Code	272.45					
Washington DC 20005-3939	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J7N8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y					
Name of Federal Candidate Sup	pport Office Sought: House District: 02					
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,	pose President Senate State: NV					
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For: Primary X General					
Per Election for Office Sought 21239.82	2020 Other (specify) ▶					
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
NP Consulting Inc.	10 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW						
Ste 1003	Amount					
City State Zip Code	1452.92					
Washington DC 20005-3939	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J7T8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y					
	oport Office Sought:					
LEE, SUSIE, , ,	pose President Senate State: NV					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 123082.31	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1725.37					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 31 2020					
Signature						

PAGE

OF

14

	icatic L)			FOR SE OF	FORM 24/48	
	IE OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	F	EC II	DENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER 1	•
FO	r Our Future		С	C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on						
T	Full Name of Payee	Date of	Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination	
	For Our Future Action Fund	M 1	0	30	2020	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount				
-	City State Zip Code				21512.36	
	Washington DC 20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA		_
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M		/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought:		House	District:	
	PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose	Presiden	t [X Senate	State: MI	_
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020	ursement		Primary	x Genera	al
ŀ	Full Marra of Pausa			pecify) ▶	(5)	_
	Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Association	М	Publi	C Distribution	/Dissemination 2020	Υ
-	Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd	Amount		30	2020	
┟	City State Zip Code			-	2198.80	
	East Lansing MI 48823-2008			D: VSG8MA1 ursement or 0		
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	М	М	/ D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y	Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:		House	District:	
	PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose Oppose	Presiden	nt	X Senate	State: MI	_
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020			Primary Decify) ►	∕ X Genera	al
(8	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		7	1 7	23711.16	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
(0	r) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				449682.61	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 1	M /	31	/ Y Y 202	20	
	Signature			نساه		

PAGE 14

OF